1.60 2  480.008143210  300.0043  0.00SHIRTTING  LONDON  450.00

1.60 3  640.00823491  400.0043  0.00SHIRTTING  ICE CUBE PRINT  600.00

1.15 4  1897.5075796MTR  1,650.0043  0.00SHUTTING  8659138615  1,850.00

1.15 5  1265.00808894  1,100.0043  0.00SHUTTING  BLACK STONE  1,500.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

6.50

5732.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FIVE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED THIRTY-TWO ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  5732.50Total  7582.50